HMS-AWS Angle Supports - Product Details
HMS-AWS Continuous Angle Support
• Used for cavity spaces between 40 and 240mm
• Welded support plates for loading at high projections
• Projection sizes of 130 to 330 mm
• Load capacity up to 3.2 kN
K (mm) Fdw (kN) C (mm) X (mm) (mm) E.b. (mm) SC CI (mm) L (mm)
HMS-AWS-130/1.5 1.50 105 4x110/110
HMS-AWS-130/3.2 3.20 103 5x110/110
HMS-AWS-150/1.5 1.50 125 4x110/110
HMS-AWS-150/3.2 3.20 123 5x110/110
HMS-AWS-170/1.5 1.50 145 4x110/110
HMS-AWS-170/3.2 3.20 143 5x110/110
HMS-AWS-190/1.5 1.50 165 4x110/110
HMS-AWS-190/3.2 3.20 163 5x110/110
HMS-AWS-210/1.5 1.50 185 4x110/110
HMS-AWS-210/3.2 3.20 183 5x110/110
HMS-AWS-230/1.5 1.50 205 4x110/110
HMS-AWS-230/3.2 3.20 203 5x110/110
HMS-AWS-250/1.5 1.50 84 4x110/110
HMS-AWS-250/3.2 3.20 83 5x110/110
HMS-AWS-270/1.5 1.50 84 4x110/110
HMS-AWS-270/3.2 3.20 83 5x110/110
HMS-AWS-290/1.5 1.50 84 4x110/110
HMS-AWS-290/3.2 3.20 83 5x110/110
HMS-AWS-310/1.5 1.50 84 4x110/110
HMS-AWS-310/3.2 3.20 83 5x110/110
HMS-AWS-330/1.5 1.50 84 4x110/110
HMS-AWS-330/3.2 3.20 83 5x110/110
180
200
220
240